., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Susan Donna Howard

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Susan Donna Howard
Postcode GU9 7LW

Date of birth April 1969

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
JLCA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEARCHES GROUP LIMITED
SPRING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SEARCHESONLINE LIMITED

AML SYSTEMS.CO.UK LTD
BALMORAL PAVING &
LANDSCAPING LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
05824320

Number

05888714
05819313
05597280
04663922
03444177

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908998117

908998117
9 St. Georges Yard

Farnham

Surrey
British

App. Date
22/05/2006

App. Date
27/07/2006
17/05/2006
19/10/2005
10/04/2003
03/10/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/09/2006
15/09/2006
22/05/2006
21/07/2006

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



